
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - CONSOLATION RACE #1

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

MOTOCROSS 338 - SOUTHWICK, MA

ROUND 5 OF 24 - JUNE 9-10, 2007

Motocross

SOUTHWICK MOTOCROSS NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

799 T. Auten  425.6391

275 M. Dowell  325.9332

873 J. Carpenter  226.1913

197 J. Bryant  1226.3874

633 R. Jackson  326.5095

265 A. Pingotti  226.6906

705 F. Smith  426.9327

523 D. Gills  527.0018

724 W. Bryant  427.0279

405 D. Pepoon  427.12710

590 G. Nighman  227.24511

591 O. Fascelli  427.27312

822 R. Price  627.37913

360 J. Cook  427.39614

431 J. Brothers  327.40915

964 J. Poulin  427.43316

293 H. Francois  327.48017

496 H. Shryock  327.62618

716 J. Baker  327.64219

567 B. Giese  327.75320

366 T. Addy  427.89021

423 D. Kump  327.92722

566 L. Martin  327.94623

713 C. Cook  328.00724

576 C. Boyd  528.12525

594 C. Sanner  328.26426

278 S. Stultz  328.50427

998 C. Lykens  429.11228

437 C. Prenderville  230.23829

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

873 J. Carpenter  151.2661

705 F. Smith  151.3242

633 R. Jackson  351.6503

799 T. Auten  352.1124

275 M. Dowell  352.2105

360 J. Cook  152.6936

197 J. Bryant  1053.0617

523 D. Gills  553.2208

590 G. Nighman  153.2529

265 A. Pingotti  353.26010

822 R. Price  353.36311

293 H. Francois  253.43512

640 R. Mcateer  153.44413

724 W. Bryant  653.57614

576 C. Boyd  353.81915

594 C. Sanner  353.91116

366 T. Addy  253.95017

431 J. Brothers  254.02118

567 B. Giese  554.15019

405 D. Pepoon  354.15020

591 O. Fascelli  554.17021

713 C. Cook  354.32822

496 H. Shryock  654.32823

423 D. Kump  454.37424

566 L. Martin  254.57625

716 J. Baker  354.78626

964 J. Poulin  354.98427

278 S. Stultz  955.30328

998 C. Lykens  256.42329

741 M. Sigmund  159.04730

437 C. Prenderville  259.75731

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

799 T. Auten  447.8951

633 R. Jackson  148.1382

873 J. Carpenter  448.5483

724 W. Bryant  348.6644

197 J. Bryant  1248.8055

523 D. Gills  348.9136

275 M. Dowell  549.0337

822 R. Price  749.2308

431 J. Brothers  449.6199

405 D. Pepoon  249.76110

705 F. Smith  149.81211

590 G. Nighman  149.90712

366 T. Addy  1250.11013

591 O. Fascelli  450.11514

265 A. Pingotti  350.19415

360 J. Cook  250.29416

576 C. Boyd  550.33817

567 B. Giese  550.44718

496 H. Shryock  250.53619

293 H. Francois  1150.70020

594 C. Sanner  251.04721

716 J. Baker  651.11822

423 D. Kump  351.22023

964 J. Poulin  551.22524

713 C. Cook  351.43025

566 L. Martin  351.96026

278 S. Stultz  852.44827

998 C. Lykens  852.48828

741 M. Sigmund  154.39929

437 C. Prenderville  155.77430

640 R. Mcateer  11:58.91731
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